Draft TimeTable
AD to ADET Course from 15.07.2024 to 19.07.2024

	
Date
	
0930-1100
	1100-1130
	
1130-1300
	1300-1400
	
1400-1530
	1530-1600
	
1600-1730

	

15/07/24
	Overview of Module
Sh. Ashi Kapoor
Dir(FT), NTIPRIT
	Tea Break
	Introduction to AI & ML
Sh. Ashi Kapoor
Dir(FT), NTIPRIT
	Lunch
	
Blockchain Technology

Sh. Ravi Mathur
ADG(A&MM), NTIPRIT

	Tea Break
	Cloud Computing

Sh. Vishal Dheer
Dir(TS&PR), NTIPRIT


	
16/07/24
	Ethical issues in AI
Sh. Shantanu Sharma
JTO (ICT), NTIPRIT

	
	Overview of IoT
Sh. Atul Sinha
DDG(ICT), NTIPRIT

	
	Artificial Intelligence: Use Cases in Telecom Sector
Speaker from DIU Unit, DoT HQ

	
	
Satellite Communication

Sh. Arun Agrawal, DDG-Satellite- DoT
 


	17/07/24
	HOLIDAY
	
	HOLIDAY
	
	HOLIDAY
	
	HOLIDAY

	

18/07/24
	
Big Data Analytics
Sh. Atul Sinha
DDG(ICT), NTIPRIT

	
	
ITU/APT Module
Shri R Shakya
	
	Communication Technologies in IoT
Sh. Atul Sinha
DDG(ICT), NTIPRIT
	
	
Quantum Technology

Sh. Vishal Dheer
Director (TS&PR), NTIPRIT

	19/07/24
	Inputs of Participants on Draft Digital communication Policy

	
	AR/VR Technology 
Sh. Vaibhav
	
	NISPG Guidelines

Sh. Navneet Chouhan
DDG(TS&PR)
	
	TSOC and T-CSIRT

Sh. Vishal Dheer &
Sh. Naveen Khichar ADET(TSOC)




One more topic may be adjusted on 15.07 or 16.07 (if any slot available) : Legal framework in Security
Dir(FT)

